PROSUS N.V.

PROSUS N.V.
ISIN:  NL0013654783

Prehled

19.07.2024 17:30:00

Cena
32,0925 EUR

Zména (4]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

WKN:

-2,45% (-0,81)

NL0013654783

PRX

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Ména
Sektor

Typ
cenného
papiru
Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

EUR

IT-Technology

Akcie

78.712 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

30,49 EUR
(1.000)

33,695 EUR
(1.000)

32,0775 EUR
32,0925 EUR
32,0775 EUR

32,90 EUR

33,032531
EUR
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
19.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
18.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
17.07.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
16.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
15.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Vsechny burzy pro PROSUS N.V.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 19.07.2024 17:35 32,315 EUR 0,00 13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=215775226,226233741,257632375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0013654783&ID_NOTATION=268242280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0013654783&ID_NOTATION=268242280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff83844fbe2af0f367798dc1af869325612774260ad491b9ec276af752d2ca01&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=46de4830c502c6503&time=1721570897&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=251f330a015057b8f854b21a7658cdf6aa468790e503b80d7b03185145fc9491&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3762171aca101f8d1&time=1721570897&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06eb08aa152252cbd30eacf3d582d649f1263c058082f82312b936f827f5ba35&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=64c9e6a2515d0d58d&time=1721570897&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25420570f9c6b82b0f2b25b3ed9362fb3dc3d58b00ea1a45d3e5bf44490bee70&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8ac72886bf1e410ad&time=1721570897&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f99fc9eba0adeea7830ac877264e6a6f6609f8526423fe259f0abd47ec10053&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=de0fb89ee87cba024&time=1721570897&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268242280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267658417

PROSUS N.V.

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: PROSUS N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock Exchange 19.07.2024
Tradegate 19.07.2024
Stuttgart 19.07.2024
Munich 19.07.2024

London Stock Exchange 19.07.2024
European Trade Reporting

Hanover 19.07.2024
Hamburg 19.07.2024
Frankfurt 19.07.2024

FINRA other OTC Issues 15.07.2024

Euronext Milan MTF Trading -
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam 19.07.2024
Duesseldorf 19.07.2024
Berlin 19.07.2024

15:30
22:26
21:55
08:00
17:30

08:02
08:02
15:29
16:56

17:35
08:10
21:50

32,23 EUR
32,175 EUR
32,085 EUR
32,67 EUR
32,0925 EUR

32,665 EUR
32,665 EUR
32,135 EUR
36,5675 USD

32,145 EUR
32,615 EUR
32,15 EUR

0,00
0,17
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,01
0,06
0,00

111,41
0,00
0,00

40
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0013654783-2024-07-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0013654783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269062221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267524235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267658414
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267524236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306679514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267823461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266889132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269020899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267438563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267658415
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267658416

PROSUS N.V.

Detaily

19.07.2024 17:30:00

Cena

32,0925 EUR

Zména

o

-2,45% (-0,81)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN
Symbol
Burza

Ména
Sektor

Typ
cenného
papiru
Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)
Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)

NL0013654783
PRX

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

EUR
IT-Technology
Akcie

78.712 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX

30,49 EUR
(1.000)

33,695 EUR
(1.000)

32,0775 EUR
32,0925 EUR
32,0775 EUR

32,90 EUR

33,032531
EUR

Obchodovany objem -
Pocet obchodu 2
Posledni zobchodovany -

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

Vykonn. (%)

Vykonn.
(abs.)

Beta
Volatilita

6m 1r 3r
+24,12% +3,19% -12,91%
+6,24 +0,99 -4,76
1,06 1,29 1,51
27,12 37,02 46,25

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2024

32,9430 EUR (282
33,6122 EUR (37.669
31,6017 EUR (74.872
29,8719 EUR (54.121

36,5000 EUR (16.05.2024
25,2000 EUR (22.01.2024
36,5000 EUR (16.05.2024
24,3875 EUR (22.12.2023

= T = — — — — —
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PROSUS N.V.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

S

prosus

Kontakty

PROSUS NV

Taurusavenue 105-15 - 2132 LS Hoofddorp
Telefon:+31-23-569-23-00

Fax:+

E-mail:communications@prosus.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spolegnosti: PROSUS N.V. &

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Prosus NV engages in the provision of different technology platforms. It operates through

the following segments: Ecommerce, Social and Internet Platforms, and Corporate. The
Ecommerce segment operates internet platforms to provide various services and products,
and includes classifieds, payments and fintech, food delivery, etail, travel, and other

ecommerce. The Social and Internet Platforms segment holds listed investments in social

and internet platforms through Tencent and Mail.ru. The Corporate segment comprises
entities which provide various corporate functions and activities. The company was founded
on April 3, 1997 and is headquartered in Amsterdam, the Netherlands.

Clenové predstavenstva

Ervin Tu Chairman of Managing
Aileen Member of Executive

Basil Member of Executive

Board
O'Toole Committee
Sgourdos Committee

David Tudor Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spolec¢nosti

Jacobus Petrus
Bekker

Angelien G. Z.
Kemna

Debra Meyer
Rachel Jafta

Craig Enenstein
Francis
Lehlohonolo Letele
Hendrik du Toit
Jacobus Stofberg
Manisha Girotra
Mark Sorour
Roberto Oliveira de
Lima

Sharmistha Dubey
Stephan Pacak

Vasileios Sgourdos

Ying Xu

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:communications@prosus.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0013654783-2024-07-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0013654783
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